Comune di Vicopisano (Pi)

Anno

2025
2025
2025
2025

LUGLIO
LUGLIO
LUGLIO
LUGLIO

TASSI DI PRESENZA DEL PERSONALE

Periodo

- SETTEMBRE
- SETTEMBRE
- SETTEMBRE
- SETTEMBRE

Il TRIMESTRE 2025
Servizi Nr.
ervizio Dipendenti
AMMINISTRATIVO 14
CONTABILE 6
TECNICO 15
VV.UU. 8

Totale

% Presenze

68,22
75,19
74,45
69,99
71,96

% Assenze

31,78
24,81
25,55
30,01
28,04



