

Comune di Vicopisano (Pi)

TASSI DI PRESENZA DEL PERSONALE

III TRIMESTRE 2025

Anno	Periodo	Servizio	Nr. Dipendenti	% Presenze	% Assenze
2025	LUGLIO - SETTEMBRE	AMMINISTRATIVO	14	68,22	31,78
2025	LUGLIO - SETTEMBRE	CONTABILE	6	75,19	24,81
2025	LUGLIO - SETTEMBRE	TECNICO	15	74,45	25,55
2025	LUGLIO - SETTEMBRE	VV.UU.	8	69,99	30,01
		Totale		71,96	28,04